T 866.811.5550 | F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Rev. V1.2 Date: 01/06/2026
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Single White COB Strip Light Specifications
Even-Glow COB LED Strips
IP6512 or 24 VDC
Available
Voltage COB
LEDs 90+
CRI
High
PWM
Dimming
SAMPLE PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN STW-B-A22K90-O16D-08L5M-12V
Series Strip Type CCT CRI LED Type LEDs/Segment IP Rating Width Density Length Voltage
STW-B A 22K 90 O 16 D 08 L 5M 12V
Weatherproof Single White 22K: 2200K
27K: 2700K
30K: 3000K
40K: 4000K
50K: 5000K
90+ COB 16: 16 LEDs/seg
32: 32 LEDs/seg
IP65 8mm 512 LEDs/m 5 meters 12V: 12VDC
24V: 24VDC
Overview
The Even-Glow® Series LED COB strip light uses a high density
of chip-on-board (COB) LEDs to create a smooth, dotless line
of light. The superior design will not show visible dots or hot
spots without additional diffusers, making it an ideal low-profile
solution for reflective surfaces such as granite countertops and
tile floors in narrow spaces. The protective silicone sleeve allows
the strip to be installed in wet locations exposed to splashes or
sprays of water. Improved flexibility can wrap light along edges
and curved surfaces.
Features
• COB LEDs create a dotless line of light without a diffuser
• Lowest profile solution for dot-free light
• 90+ CRI for quality color rendering
• Silicone sleeve prevents water ingress
Product Details
• Class 2 Max Run: 16.4ft (12V), 29.5ft (24V)
• Cut segments: ~1.2in. (12V), 2.4in. (24V)
• Connection: 5.5mm x 2.1mm female barrel connector
• Includes male pigtail adapter with 22 AWG pigtail
• IP65, Suitable for Wet Locations
• Strip Width: 10mm
Certifications and Compliances
• UL Listed - UL 2108 (IFDR)
• CE Compliant
Warranty
• 5-year warranty
Applications
• Backlighting
• Decks
• Outdoor Accent Lights
• Outdoor Kitchens
Available Models1
12 VDC
□ STW-B-A22K90-O16D-08L5M-12V
□ STW-B-A27K90-O16D-08L5M-12V
□ STW-B-A30K90-O16D-08L5M-12V
□ STW-B-A40K90-O16D-08L5M-12V
□ STW-B-A50K90-O16D-08L5M-12V
COB-IP65-90CRI-5m
Project  Date
Notes
• Patios
• Reflective Surfaces
• Toe Kick Lighting
• Under-Cabinets
1Contact customer service if interested in other options.
24 VDC
□ STW-B-A22K90-O32D-08L5M-24V
□ STW-B-A27K90-O32D-08L5M-24V
□ STW-B-A30K90-O32D-08L5M-24V
□ STW-B-A40K90-O32D-08L5M-24V
□ STW-B-A50K90-O32D-08L5M-24V
T 866.811.5550 | F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com